
DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

The candidates bearing the following Roll Numbers are declared to have passed the 3RD SEMESTER B.COM. 

EXAMINATION (CBCS) held in November-December, 2025  

In order of Roll Nos. 

1Page No:

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 4  4  0  0  4  4 

Bihpuria College
103Centre Code :

 100.00

HONOURS

Pass :

 10330001  10330002  10330003  10330004 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 37  36  21  21  58  57 

Lakhimpur Commerce College
114Centre Code :

 98.28

HONOURS

Pass :

 11430001  11430002  11430003  11430005  11430006  11430007 

 11430008  11430009  11430010  11430011  11430012  11430013 

 11430014  11430015  11430016  11430017  11430018  11430019 

 11430020  11430021  11430022  11430023  11430024  11430025 

 11430026  11430027  11430028  11430029  11430030  11430031 

 11430032  11430033  11430034  11430035  11430036  11430037 

 11430038  11430039  11430040  11430041  11430042  11430043 

 11430044  11430045  11430046  11430047  11430048  11430049 

 11430050  11430051  11430052  11430053  11430054  11430055 

 11430056  11430057  11430058 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 1  1  0  0  1  1 

Subansiri College
131Centre Code :

 100.00

HONOURS

Pass :

 13130001 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 11  9  2  2  13  11 

Sonari Commerce College
139Centre Code :

 84.62

HONOURS

Pass :

 13930001  13930002  13930003  13930004  13930005  13930007 

 13930008  13930009  13930010  13930012  13930013 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 1  1  2  1  3  2 

C.K.B. College, Teok
144Centre Code :

 66.67

HONOURS

Pass :



2Page No:

 14430001  14430002 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 52  48  26  13  78  61 

C.K.B. Commerce College
145Centre Code :

 78.21

HONOURS

Pass :

 14530001  14530002  14530003  14530004  14530007  14530008 

 14530009  14530010  14530011  14530012  14530013  14530014 

 14530015  14530016  14530017  14530018  14530019  14530020 

 14530021  14530022  14530023  14530024  14530025  14530026 

 14530027  14530028  14530029  14530031  14530032  14530033 

 14530034  14530035  14530036  14530037  14530038  14530039 

 14530040  14530041  14530042  14530043  14530044  14530045 

 14530046  14530047  14530048  14530049  14530051  14530052 

 14530054  14530056  14530061  14530062  14530063  14530065 

 14530067  14530069  14530071  14530073  14530074  14530075 

 14530078 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 10  9  8  8  18  17 

Mariani College
158Centre Code :

 94.44

HONOURS

Pass :

 15830002  15830003  15830004  15830005  15830006  15830007 

 15830008  15830009  15830010  15830011  15830012  15830013 

 15830014  15830015  15830016  15830017  15830018 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 11  4  1  0  12  4 

D.K.D. College
166Centre Code :

 33.33

HONOURS

Pass :

 16630001  16630002  16630003  16630007 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 3  1  1  1  4  2 

DON BOSCO COLLEGE, GOLAGHAT
168Centre Code :

 50.00

HONOURS

Pass :

 16830002  16830004 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 73  67  24  23  97  90 

Golaghat Commerce College
171Centre Code :

 92.78

HONOURS

Pass :

 17130001  17130002  17130003  17130004  17130005  17130006 

 17130007  17130008  17130009  17130010  17130011  17130013 

 17130015  17130016  17130017  17130019  17130021  17130022 

 17130023  17130024  17130025  17130026  17130027  17130028 

 17130029  17130030  17130031  17130033  17130034  17130035 



3Page No:

 17130036  17130038  17130039  17130040  17130041  17130042 

 17130043  17130044  17130045  17130046  17130047  17130048 

 17130049  17130050  17130051  17130052  17130053  17130054 

 17130055  17130056  17130057  17130058  17130059  17130060 

 17130061  17130062  17130063  17130064  17130065  17130066 

 17130067  17130068  17130069  17130070  17130071  17130072 

 17130073  17130074  17130075  17130076  17130077  17130078 

 17130079  17130080  17130081  17130082  17130083  17130084 

 17130085  17130086  17130087  17130088  17130089  17130090 

 17130091  17130092  17130093  17130094  17130096  17130097 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 4  4  0  0  4  4 

J.D.S.G. College
176Centre Code :

 100.00

HONOURS

Pass :

 17630001  17630002  17630003  17630004 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 20  20  4  4  24  24 

Sarupathar College
183Centre Code :

 100.00

HONOURS

Pass :

 18330001  18330002  18330003  18330004  18330005  18330006 

 18330007  18330008  18330009  18330010  18330011  18330012 

 18330013  18330014  18330015  18330016  18330017  18330018 

 18330019  18330020  18330021  18330022  18330023  18330024 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 9  8  0  0  9  8 

Dhemaji Commerce College
189Centre Code :

 88.89

HONOURS

Pass :

 18930001  18930002  18930003  18930004  18930005  18930007 

 18930008  18930009 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 6  6  0  0  6  6 

Amguri College
212Centre Code :

 100.00

HONOURS

Pass :

 21230001  21230002  21230003  21230004  21230005  21230006 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 8  1  0  0  8  1 

Gargaon College
216Centre Code :

 12.50

HONOURS

Pass :

 21630006 



4Page No:

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 13  12  2  2  15  14 

Sibsagar Commerce College
224Centre Code :

 93.33

HONOURS

Pass :

 22430001  22430002  22430003  22430004  22430005  22430006 

 22430007  22430008  22430010  22430011  22430012  22430013 

 22430014  22430016 

Betterment

 22430015 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 4  4  0  0  4  4 

Digboi College
232Centre Code :

 100.00

HONOURS

Pass :

 23230001  23230002  23230003  23230004 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 43  27  27  2  70  29 

DOOMDOOMA COLLEGE
234Centre Code :

 41.43

HONOURS

Pass :

 23430001  23430005  23430006  23430007  23430010  23430011 

 23430012  23430013  23430016  23430017  23430018  23430019 

 23430021  23430022  23430024  23430025  23430026  23430030 

 23430031  23430034  23430036  23430037  23430047  23430063 

 23430068  23430069 

NON-HONOURS

Pass :

 23430064  23430065  23430066 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 0  0  6  3  6  3 

G.S. Lohia College
235Centre Code :

 50.00

HONOURS

Pass :

 23530002  23530004  23530006 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 27  17  12  8  39  25 

Margherita College
239Centre Code :

 64.10

HONOURS

Pass :

 23930001  23930002  23930003  23930005  23930008  23930011 

 23930012  23930013  23930014  23930015  23930017  23930020 

 23930021  23930022  23930024  23930026  23930027  23930028 

 23930030  23930032  23930034  23930035  23930036  23930037 

 23930038 



5Page No:

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 0  0  1  1  1  1 

Sadiya College
241Centre Code :

 100.00

NON-HONOURS

Pass :

 24130001 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 81  49  18  7  99  56 

Tinsukia College
242Centre Code :

 56.57

HONOURS

Pass :

 24230001  24230002  24230007  24230009  24230012  24230013 

 24230014  24230015  24230016  24230017  24230018  24230019 

 24230021  24230022  24230027  24230030  24230031  24230032 

 24230033  24230034  24230036  24230038  24230039  24230040 

 24230041  24230047  24230048  24230049  24230050  24230051 

 24230052  24230053  24230055  24230056  24230057  24230058 

 24230059  24230060  24230062  24230063  24230064  24230065 

 24230067  24230072  24230073  24230074  24230075  24230078 

 24230080  24230083  24230085  24230099 

NON-HONOURS

Pass :

 24230091  24230093  24230094  24230096 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 30  26  14  12  44  38 

Tinsukia Commerce College
243Centre Code :

 86.36

HONOURS

Pass :

 24330001  24330003  24330004  24330007  24330008  24330009 

 24330010  24330011  24330012  24330013  24330014  24330015 

 24330016  24330017  24330018  24330039  24330041  24330043 

NON-HONOURS

Pass :

 24330019  24330020  24330021  24330022  24330023  24330024 

 24330025  24330026  24330027  24330028  24330029  24330030 

 24330031  24330032  24330033  24330035  24330036  24330037 

 24330038  24330044 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 1  1  1  1  2  2 

D.D.R. College, Chabua
261Centre Code :

 100.00

HONOURS

Pass :

 26130001  26130002 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 34  21  14  1  48  22 

D.H.S.K. Commerce College
263Centre Code :

 45.83

HONOURS

Pass :
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 26330001  26330003  26330005  26330006  26330007  26330010 

 26330011  26330013  26330014  26330016  26330017  26330024 

 26330026  26330027  26330028  26330029  26330030  26330033 

NON-HONOURS

Pass :

 26330045  26330046  26330047  26330048 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 47  27  14  7  61  34 

Dibru College
282Centre Code :

 55.74

HONOURS

Pass :

 28230001  28230002  28230004  28230005  28230007  28230009 

 28230010  28230014  28230017  28230018  28230021  28230022 

 28230024  28230025  28230028  28230030  28230032  28230033 

 28230034  28230037 

NON-HONOURS

Pass :

 28230042  28230043  28230044  28230045  28230047  28230048 

 28230049  28230050  28230051  28230052  28230055  28230056 

 28230057  28230058 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 29  23  12  8  41  31 

Duliajan College
285Centre Code :

 75.61

HONOURS

Pass :

 28530003  28530004  28530005  28530007  28530009  28530010 

 28530011  28530012  28530013  28530014  28530015  28530016 

 28530017  28530019  28530020  28530021  28530022  28530023 

 28530024  28530025  28530026  28530027  28530028  28530029 

 28530031  28530033  28530034  28530036 

NON-HONOURS

Pass :

 28530038  28530039  28530040 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 1  1  0  0  1  1 

INDRESWAR SARMA ACADEMY
287Centre Code :

 100.00

HONOURS

Pass :

 28730001 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 16  8  3  1  19  9 

Moran College
291Centre Code :

 47.37

HONOURS

Pass :

 29130003  29130006  29130007  29130008  29130009  29130012 

 29130013  29130016  29130019 
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MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 1  1  1  1  2  2 

Tengakhat College
304Centre Code :

 100.00

HONOURS

Pass :

 30430001  30430002 

Dated Dibrugarh

The  12th January, 2026
(Dr. P. K. Kakoty)

Controller of Examinations

Dibrugarh University

* Utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the result. Any error , if detected, will be rectified as per rule

* In the event of any discrepancy detected by any candidate, he/she has to bring it to the notice of the Controller of 

Examinations within 1 (one) month from the date of declaration of result.

IMP. :
* The result has been prepared as per the existing DU rules and regulations of the examination concerned.

* The Examination Centre(s) with no appeared /Pass Candidates have not been reflected in the Result Sheet.


